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Subdivision 3/4
Rotation 1/4

Vault

# NOC BIB Competitor
1. CZE 319 Slezakova Agata

2. CZE 320 Steinhauserova Julie

3. CZE 318 Kubosna Veronika *

4. FIN 325 Pelttari Nelli Helmi Peppiina

5. FIN 326 Renko Oona Elina

6. FIN 324 Kuusela Klaara Marjatta

*

Uneven Bars

# NOC BIB Competitor
1. UKR 395 Lev Anastasiia

2. UKR 394 Kovalova Bohdana

3. UKR 393 Hrudetska Kristina

4. ISR 349 Zaidman Navy Nizan

5. ISR 348 Shmuely Ophir

6. ISR 347 Shamay Sivan

Balance Beam

# NOC BIB Competitor
1. LAT 356 Ponomarjova Viktorija

2. MLT 360 St.john Sophie

3. POR 373 Emidio Nuria

4. POR 374 Oliveira Ema

Floor

# NOC BIB Competitor
1. KOS 353 Berisha Rea

2. KOS 354 Hoti Bora

3. KOS 355 Pllana Sara

4. ROU 377 Tudor Aniela

5. ROU 376 Iordache Iris

6. ROU 375 Blanaru Alexia

EYOF Skopje 2025
Osijek, 22.07.2025. - 26.07.2025. 
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6. ISR 349 Zaidman Navy Nizan

Floor

# NOC BIB Competitor
1. MLT 360 St.john Sophie

2. LAT 356 Ponomarjova Viktorija

3. POR 373 Emidio Nuria

4. POR 374 Oliveira Ema
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Osijek, 22.07.2025. - 26.07.2025. 
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Subdivision 3/4
Rotation 3/4

Vault

# NOC BIB Competitor
1. LAT 356 Ponomarjova Viktorija

2. MLT 360 St.john Sophie

3. POR 374 Oliveira Ema

4. POR 373 Emidio Nuria

Uneven Bars

# NOC BIB Competitor
1. KOS 353 Berisha Rea

2. KOS 354 Hoti Bora

3. KOS 355 Pllana Sara

4. ROU 375 Blanaru Alexia

5. ROU 376 Iordache Iris

6. ROU 377 Tudor Aniela

Balance Beam

# NOC BIB Competitor
1. CZE 320 Steinhauserova Julie

2. CZE 319 Slezakova Agata

3. CZE 318 Kubosna Veronika

4. FIN 324 Kuusela Klaara Marjatta

5. FIN 326 Renko Oona Elina

6. FIN 325 Pelttari Nelli Helmi Peppiina

Floor

# NOC BIB Competitor
1. UKR 394 Kovalova Bohdana

2. UKR 393 Hrudetska Kristina

3. UKR 395 Lev Anastasiia

4. ISR 348 Shmuely Ophir

5. ISR 347 Shamay Sivan

6. ISR 349 Zaidman Navy Nizan

EYOF Skopje 2025
Osijek, 22.07.2025. - 26.07.2025. 
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Subdivision 3/4
Rotation 4/4

Vault

# NOC BIB Competitor
1. UKR 393 Hrudetska Kristina

2. UKR 394 Kovalova Bohdana

3. UKR 395 Lev Anastasiia *

4. ISR 349 Zaidman Navy Nizan *

5. ISR 348 Shmuely Ophir *

6. ISR 347 Shamay Sivan *

Uneven Bars

# NOC BIB Competitor
1. MLT 360 St.john Sophie

2. LAT 356 Ponomarjova Viktorija

3. POR 374 Oliveira Ema

4. POR 373 Emidio Nuria

Balance Beam

# NOC BIB Competitor
1. KOS 353 Berisha Rea

2. KOS 354 Hoti Bora

3. KOS 355 Pllana Sara

4. ROU 375 Blanaru Alexia

5. ROU 377 Tudor Aniela

6. ROU 376 Iordache Iris

Floor

# NOC BIB Competitor
1. CZE 319 Slezakova Agata

2. CZE 320 Steinhauserova Julie

3. CZE 318 Kubosna Veronika

4. FIN 326 Renko Oona Elina

5. FIN 324 Kuusela Klaara Marjatta

6. FIN 325 Pelttari Nelli Helmi Peppiina

EYOF Skopje 2025
Osijek, 22.07.2025. - 26.07.2025. 

Women's artistic gymnastics Starting lists

22.07.2025. - 26.07.2025. GymScoring | Make scoring easy! Osijek, Croatia 
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